Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.48
1:54.95
1:55.20
1:55.33
1:56.13
1:56.88
1:56.99
1:57.80
1:57.98
1:58.13
1:58.27
1:58.29
1:58.45
1:58.69
1:58.74
1:59.49
1:59.66
2:01.15
2:02.12
2:02.28
2:02.54
2:03.91
2:04.10
2:04.28
2:06.80

2:07.28
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707
698
694
691
677
664
662
649
646
643
641
641
638
634
633
622
619
596
582
580
576
557
555
552
520
514

Round
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Date

20/04/19
12/05/19
28/07/19
12/05/19
20/04/19
18/12/21
31/03/18
31/03/18
18/12/21
13/03/20
20/10/18
23/03/19
16/02/19
02/12/17
15/02/20
13/05/18
13/05/18
11/02/17
11/02/17
09/04/17
17/02/18
13/02/16
13/02/16
03/04/16
18/04/15
03/10/15

noiInn4E

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Edinburgh International

Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
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Venue

WNPS
WNPS
Glasgow
WNPS
WNPS
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Edinburgh
WNPS
Wycombe
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
WNPS
WNPS
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley

Crawley
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni
Swansea Aq
Swansea Uni
Swansea Aq

Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Uni
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

e

Level

1
1
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z.vo.19
2:09.34
2:10.90
2:11.97
2:15.22
2:20.07
2:20.47
2:20.68
2:21.31
2:25.48
2:27.54
2:41.35

3:26.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:56.88
1:57.98
1:58.13
1:58.74
1:55.20
1:54.95
1:55.33
1:54.48
1:56.13
1:58.29
1:58.45
1:58.27
1:59.49
1:59.66
1:56.99
1:57.80
2:02.54
1:58.69
2:02.28
2:01.15
2:02.12
2:04.28
2:03.91
2:04.10
2:07.28
2:09.34
2:06.80
2:08.19
2:10.90
2:15.22
2:11.97
2:20.07
2:20.68
2:20.47
2:21.31
2:25.48

2:27.54
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490
473
461
429
386

381
376
344
330
252
120

WA Pts

664
646
643
633
694
698
691
707
677
641
638
641
622
619
662
649
576
634
580
596
582
552
557
555
514
490
520
503

473
429
461
386
381
382
376
344
330

Round
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zover 1o
31/05/15
10/01/15
04/10/14
15/11/14
20/04/14
14/07/13
06/10/13
13/04/13
171112
07/10/12
02/10/11
04/10/09

Date

18/12/21
18/12/21
13/03/20
15/02/20
28/07/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
20/04/19
20/04/19
23/03/19
16/02/19
20/10/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
17/02/18
02/12/17
09/04/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
03/04/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
03/10/15
31/05/15
18/04/15
28/02/15

10/01/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
20/04/14
06/10/13
14/07/13
13/04/13
171112
07/10/12

SUSSEX LUULILY UHATIPIVTSTIPS
ASASER Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Crawley LC Opportunity Mt

Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Edinburgh International

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

British Summer Championships

Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Neath ASC Open Meet 2018

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018

Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales LC Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

viawiey
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
WNPS
WNPS
WNPS
WNPS
Wycombe
Sheffield
WNPS
WNPS
WNPS
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Urawiey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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2:41.35 252 F 02/1011 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

3:26.58 120 F 04/10/09 Crawley LC Opportunity Mt Crawley Crawley 3
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