## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:54.48	707	F	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	1
1:54.95	698	F	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:55.20	694	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Swansea Uni	1
1:55.33	691	Н	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:56.13	677	Н	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	1
1:56.88	664	С	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:56.99	662	F	31/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
1:57.80	649	Н	31/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
1:57.98	646	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:58.13	643	Н	13/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Swansea Uni	1
1:58.27	641	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:58.29	641	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Swansea Aq	1
1:58.45	638	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:58.69	634	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
1:58.74	633	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
1:59.49	622	F	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:59.66	619	Н	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS		1
2:01.15	596	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:02.12	582	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:02.28	580	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:02.54	576	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
2:03.91	557	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:04.10	555	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:04.28	552	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
2:06.80	520	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:07.28	514	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
0.00 10	E00	-	00/00/15	Europay County Championships	Crowley		

∠.∪0.13	505	Г	20/02/13	Sussex County Championships	Grawiey	Grawley	Page 2 / 3
2:09.34	490	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:10.90	473	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
2:11.97	461	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:15.22	429	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:20.07	386	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	1
2:20.47	382	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
2:20.68	381	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:21.31	376	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:25.48	344	F	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:27.54	330	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:41.35	252	F	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
3:26.58	120	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	Crawley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:56.88	664	С	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:57.98	646	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:58.13	643	Н	13/03/20	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Swansea Uni	1
1:58.74	633	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
1:55.20	694	Н	28/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Swansea Uni	1
1:54.95	698	F	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:55.33	691	Н	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:54.48	707	F	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	1
1:56.13	677	Н	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Swansea Uni	1
1:58.29	641	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Swansea Aq	1
1:58.45	638	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:58.27	641	F	20/10/18	Neath ASC Open Meet 2018	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:59.49	622	F	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS	Swansea Aq	1
1:59.66	619	Н	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS		1
1:56.99	662	F	31/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
1:57.80	649	Н	31/03/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
2:02.54	576	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:58.69	634	Н	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Swansea Aq	1
2:02.28	580	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:01.15	596	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:02.12	582	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:04.28	552	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Crawley	1
2:03.91	557	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:04.10	555	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:07.28	514	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:09.34	490	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:06.80	520	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:08.19	503	F	28/02/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:10.90	473	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
2:15.22	429	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:11.97	461	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:20.07	386	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Crawley	1
2:20.68	381	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:20.47	382	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
2:21.31	376	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:25.48	344	F	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:27.54	330	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
/right 202		-			<b>~</b> ·	Powered By SPOR	

2:41.35	252	F	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	Page 3 / 3 3
3:26.58	120	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	Crawley	3